ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP B

N\

EUROPEAN
WOMEN
CHAMPIONS CUP

Playing Statistics

No Name

MOZHAYEVA Tatyana
CALLISON Haleigh andrea
MIHALCHEON Kirsten marie
MYNGZHASSAROVA Lazzat
IBRAGIMOVA Lyubov

CRUICKSHANK Rayna
MOLDABAI Daria
SHEGEBAYEVA Arai
TUKHTIEVA Zarina
RYSPEK Meruyert

KONYSHEVA Olga
URPEKBAYEVA Saltanat
FELZINK Karina
TULEUBAYEVA Assem
KOROLEVA Tatyana

LEGASSE Jesslyn
FILIMONOVA Nadezhda
SHARUN Christina marie
MACISAAC Jillian marie
NURGALIEVA Galia

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
30

MOZHAYEVA Tatyana
MACISAAC Jillian marie

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 OCT 2013
Including Game #5

ALM - Aisulu Almaty

GPT GKD
3 3
3 3

GPI
2
3

Pos GP G A PTS

G

O@OMmMUOU MOTMTMUO MMmTMOO TMQO™TO

+4
+14

+5
+14

+
+ + + o
W o aN O

+ +
©

+8

0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0o 0
0 0
0 O
0 0
0 0
0 0

o

OO 200 OONOO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoOOo

0
3
19
5
15

10

N

N

N
DO -~ Ph O W20 =2 0100

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
26.32
40.00
26.67

20.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
20.00

25.00
27.27
40.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
25.00
19.05

0.00
16.67

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

K 3 0 0 O 0
3 0 1 1 2
3 5 4 9 0
3 2 1 3 0
3 4 2 6 0
3 2 2 4 2
3 1 0 1 0
3 0 0 O 0
3 0 0 O 0
3 1.2 3 2
3 1 2 3 0
3 3 0 3 0
3 2 1 3 0
3 0 1 1 4
3 0 0 O 0
3 2 5 7 0
3 1 1 2 2
3 4 5 9 0
K 3 0 0 O 0
3 1 3 4 0
5848 3267 O 3

121:112 6733 0

1"

3 100.00
11 100.00

0.00
0.00

000
130

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team

Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage
Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal
Number of games wi

on

IHW396000_83 9.0

Report Created SUN 20 OCT 2013 16:14 GMT+3

Page 1/1




