ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 OCT 2013 Including Game #5

ALM - Aisulu Almaty

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG SI	HG S	OG	SG%
1	MOZHAYEVA Tatyana	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	CALLISON Haleigh andrea	D	3	0	1	1	2	+4	0	0	0	3	0.00
5	MIHALCHEON Kirsten marie	F	3	5	4	9	0	+14	0	1	0	19	26.32
6	MYNGZHASSAROVA Lazzat	D	3	2	1	3	0	+5	0	0	0	5	40.00
7	IBRAGIMOVA Lyubov	F	3	4	2	6	0	+14	0	1	0	15	26.67
8	CRUICKSHANK Rayna	D	3	2	2	4	2	+15	0	1	0	10	20.00
9	MOLDABAI Daria	D	3	1	0	1	0	+2	1	0	0	4	25.00
10	SHEGEBAYEVA Arai	F	3	0	0	0	0	+5	0	0	0	8	0.00
11	TUKHTIEVA Zarina	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
12	RYSPEK Meruyert	F	3	1	2	3	2	+3	1	0	0	5	20.00
16	KONYSHEVA Olga	D	3	1	2	3	0	+5	1	0	0	4	25.00
17	URPEKBAYEVA Saltanat	F	3	3	0	3	0	+8	0	0	0	11	27.27
19	FELZINK Karina	F	3	2	1	3	0	+8	0	0	2	5	40.00
21	TULEUBAYEVA Assem	D	3	0	1	1	4	+5	0	0	0	1	0.00
22	KOROLEVA Tatyana	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
27	LEGASSE Jesslyn	D	3	2	5	7	0	+14	0	0	0	8	25.00
28	FILIMONOVA Nadezhda	F	3	1	1	2	2	+6	0	0	0	4	25.00
29	SHARUN Christina marie	F	3	4	5	9	0	+14	0	0	1	21	19.05
30	MACISAAC Jillian marie	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
33	NURGALIEVA Galia	D	3	1	3	4	0	+5	0	0	0	6	16.67

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	MOZHAYEVA Tatyana	3	3	2	58:48	32.67	0	3	3	100.00	0.00	0 0 0
30	MACISAAC Jillian marie	3	3	3	121.12	67.33	0	11	11	100 00	0.00	1 3 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				